
Lp. Nr zaw Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat.
Miejscowość Klub 1 km 4 km 7 km 10 km M K

1 320 PIWOWARCZYK WOJCIECH 1994 M M16 1 Pyrzyce WMLKS POMORZE STARGARD 00:03:24 00:13:25 00:23:11 00:32:34 1

2 346 JURGIEWICZ BARTOSZ 1990 M M16 2 Szczecin LKS OLIMPIC SZCZECIN 00:03:23 00:13:25 00:23:11 00:32:58 2

3 373 MATUŁA ADAM 1983 M M30 1 Bydgoszcz 00:03:25 00:13:58 00:24:22 00:34:38 3

4 253 MACIEJSKI ŁUKASZ 1983 M M30 2 Szczecin 00:03:25 00:13:58 00:24:26 00:34:52 4

5 272 POKRZYWIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 1962 M M50 1 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:03:27 00:14:12 00:24:59 00:35:40 5

6 221 FELISIAK ANDRZEJ 1983 M M30 3 Goleniów 00:03:32 00:14:19 00:24:59 00:35:42 6

7 311 KLIMKOWSKI SZYMON 1994 M M16 3 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:30 00:14:19 00:25:15 00:36:15 7

8 355 SANIEWSKI DARIUSZ 1981 M M30 4 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:30 00:14:19 00:25:26 00:36:33 8

9 262 NAGLACKI GRZEGORZ 1972 M M40 1 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:03:28 00:14:26 00:25:36 00:36:48 9

10 344 KOPCEWICZ ROBERT 1966 M M40 2 Goleniów KS HANZA GOLENIÓW 00:03:32 00:14:26 00:25:44 00:36:58 10

11 325 ŻYWICKI JANUSZ 1968 M M40 3 Szczecin KB PIONIER SZCZECIN 00:03:30 00:14:25 00:25:43 00:36:58 11

36 Ogólnopolski Bieg Uliczny "ĆWIERĆMARATON" Policki

Data: 25.10.2014

Dystans: 10 km

Miejscowość: Police
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11 325 ŻYWICKI JANUSZ 1968 M M40 3 Szczecin KB PIONIER SZCZECIN 00:03:30 00:14:25 00:25:43 00:36:58 11

12 349 RÓŻAŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 1971 M M40 4 Wapnica SZWLA STARGARD 00:03:33 00:14:26 00:25:44 00:37:16 12

13 392 ŁUŻYŃSKI TOMASZ 1976 M M30 5 Police TT SZCZECIN 00:03:30 00:14:39 00:26:26 00:37:36 13

14 208 BUŁATOWICZ BARTEK 1991 M M16 4 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:43 00:15:13 00:26:35 00:37:37 14

15 367 KAWALEC MACIEJ 1980 M M30 6 Barlinek KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:03:38 00:15:09 00:26:38 00:37:48 15

16 278 RYCAK BARTOSZ 1993 M M16 5 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:40 00:15:08 00:26:38 00:37:58 16

17 214 DENKIEWICZ TOMASZ 1978 M M30 7 Szczecin 00:03:40 00:15:12 00:26:47 00:38:10 17

18 243 KOWALCZYK ŁUKASZ 1998 M M16 6 Kobylanka KS IRONMAN CS POLSKA 00:03:40 00:15:12 00:26:47 00:38:22 18

19 269 PACHNOWSKI SŁAWOMIR 1985 M M16 7 Szczecin 00:03:42 00:15:14 00:26:47 00:38:29 19

20 351 RUTKOWSKI MICHAŁ 1979 M M30 8 Police DRUŻYNA DZIKA 00:03:34 00:15:08 00:26:51 00:38:43 20

21 244 KOWALCZYK WALDEMAR 1971 M M40 5 Kobylanka 00:03:40 00:15:13 00:27:00 00:38:45 21

22 301 ŻUK DARIUSZ 1983 M M30 9 Szczecin 00:03:45 00:15:33 00:27:18 00:38:59 22

23 297 ZAPAŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 1978 M M30 10 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:12 00:15:58 00:27:51 00:39:11 23

24 319 MALISZEWSKI PIOTR ANDRZEJ 1981 M M30 11 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:03:50 00:15:31 00:27:28 00:39:13 24

25 347 SKOWROŃSKI BOGDAN 1960 M M50 2 Stargard Szczeciński SZWLA STARGARD 00:03:44 00:15:25 00:27:22 00:39:15 25
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26 336 GRZEGÓRZEK PAULINA 1987 K K16 1 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:03:56 00:15:58 00:27:54 00:39:15 1

27 389 WILK ADRIAN 1998 M M16 8 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:34 00:15:08 00:27:19 00:39:36 26

28 412 PLEWIK DARIUSZ 1980 M M30 12 Szczecin 00:03:41 00:15:25 00:27:44 00:39:56 27

29 339 KUBASIK ARKADIUSZ 1980 M M30 13 Gryfino 00:03:47 00:15:54 00:28:09 00:40:06 28

30 378 ROTKIEWICZ MAREK 1977 M M30 14 Szczecin 00:03:50 00:15:44 00:28:05 00:40:24 29

31 270 PLATA TADEUSZ 1951 M M60 1 Szczecin 00:03:46 00:15:54 00:28:09 00:40:30 30

32 316 KUCHTA PIOTR 1988 M M16 9 Szczecin

KSIĄŻĄT POMORSKICH TEAM 

SZCZECIN 00:03:52 00:16:04 00:28:30 00:40:54 31

33 388 TUBACKI DAWID 1994 M M16 10 Police IRONMAN SZCZECIN 00:03:33 00:15:44 00:28:25 00:40:58 32

34 352 NOWICKI ROBERT 1974 M M40 6 Szczecin 00:04:14 00:16:54 00:29:22 00:41:21 33

35 268 ORMAN TOMASZ 1992 M M16 11 Stargard Szczeciński 00:04:19 00:16:46 00:29:20 00:41:31 34

36 354 BIELECKI MICHAŁ 1983 M M30 15 Szczecin 00:04:07 00:16:36 00:29:20 00:41:31 35

37 250 LANGIEWICZ JACEK 1957 M M50 3 Police MKJ POLICE 00:04:17 00:16:44 00:29:18 00:41:34 36

38 218 DUCHOWSKI ROBERT 1973 M M40 7 Gryfino 100% EKIPA GRYFINO 00:04:18 00:16:47 00:29:21 00:41:39 37

39 276 ROLLA DORIAN 1976 M M30 16 Warzymice 00:04:09 00:17:03 00:30:03 00:42:48 38

40 234 KACZOROWSKI MICHAŁ 1976 M M30 17 Szczecin 00:04:22 00:17:25 00:30:21 00:42:58 39

41 226 HANCEWICZ WOJCIECH 1963 M M50 4 Siadło Górne 00:04:19 00:17:04 00:30:03 00:42:58 40

42 414 KRASNODĘBSKI KONRAD 1977 M M30 18 Police 00:04:06 00:17:07 00:30:24 00:43:10 41

43 290 WARYSZAK SŁAWOMIR 1960 M M50 5 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:23 00:17:09 00:30:06 00:43:16 42
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43 290 1960 M M50 5 Police 00:17:09 00:30:06 00:43:16 42

44 215 DROBCZYŃSKI BARTOSZ 1982 M M30 19 Szczecin 00:04:20 00:16:54 00:29:51 00:43:18 43

45 209 CHAROWSKI MARCIN 1980 M M30 20 Stargard Szczeciński 00:04:23 00:17:37 00:30:43 00:43:26 44

46 307 DAJNOWSKI DAWID 1996 M M16 12 Szczecin 00:03:37 00:16:27 00:30:03 00:43:27 45

47 275 ROGOWSKI ANDRZEJ 1980 M M30 21 Police 00:04:39 00:17:24 00:30:21 00:43:29 46

48 410 WAWRZYNIAK MARIUSZ 1978 M M30 22 Szczecin NYHA IV 00:04:14 00:17:19 00:30:42 00:43:36 47

49 345 CENIUCH ARKADIUSZ 1970 M M40 8 Przęsocin 00:04:07 00:17:10 00:30:25 00:43:40 48

50 402 GRUDOWSKI KONRAD 1985 M M16 13 Police VIRTUAL RUNNER CLUB 00:04:22 00:17:22 00:30:41 00:43:41 49

51 263 NEGWER FELIX 1992 M M16 14 Dresden 00:04:33 00:17:41 00:31:06 00:43:42 50

52 369 ADAMCZYK RAFAŁ 1981 M M30 23 Police KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:04:07 00:17:10 00:30:28 00:43:43 51

53 394 MISIAK ARKADIUSZ 1972 M M40 9 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:04:37 00:17:55 00:31:08 00:43:44 52

54 264 NIEHUES MARK 1992 M M16 15 Dresden 00:04:33 00:17:41 00:31:06 00:43:45 53

55 313 KOWALSKI WOJCIECH 1984 M M30 24 Szczecin 00:04:18 00:17:15 00:30:33 00:43:53 54

56 331 GRYGORCEWICZ JAN 1963 M M50 6 Police 00:04:22 00:17:39 00:30:58 00:43:55 55

57 304 CHAROWSKI MICHAŁ 1989 M M16 16 Stargard Szczeciński 00:04:23 00:17:39 00:31:06 00:43:55 56
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58 387 KROEHNKE ARTUR 1975 M M30 25 Szczecin 00:04:15 00:17:20 00:30:42 00:43:58 57

59 358 PAROL TOMASZ 1976 M M30 26 Szczecin WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W SZCZECINIE 00:04:32 00:17:59 00:31:19 00:43:58 58

60 222 GAŁAMAGA RADOSŁAW 1978 M M30 27 Police 00:04:15 00:17:20 00:30:42 00:44:03 59

61 202 BANDKOWSKI SYLWESTER 1960 M M50 7 Szczecin 00:04:08 00:17:21 00:30:43 00:44:04 60

62 261 MURAWSKA WIOLETTA 1969 K K40 1 Szczecin 00:04:08 00:17:11 00:30:41 00:44:10 2

63 370 BRYKCZYŃSKI BŁAŻEJ 1977 M M30 28 Szczecin FIZJOBIEGACZE SZCZECIN 00:04:24 00:17:41 00:31:07 00:44:14 61

64 260 MŁYNARCZYK KRZYSZTOF 1973 M M40 10 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:04:37 00:17:55 00:31:10 00:44:16 62

65 341 OCHOTA JERZY  1952 M M60 2 Police 00:04:04 00:17:21 00:30:55 00:44:16 63

66 386 WASIELEWSKA PAULINA 1997 K K16 2 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:23 00:17:44 00:31:06 00:44:19 3

67 416 BARTNIK KRZYSZTOF 1992 M M16 17 Szczecin 00:05:52 00:18:28 00:31:38 00:44:26 64

68 357 PIOTROWSKI PIOTR 1975 M M30 29 Police 00:04:53 00:18:44 00:32:06 00:44:59 65

69 363 PAPROCKI DAWID 1976 M M30 30 Szczecin 00:04:00 00:17:11 00:31:03 00:45:06 66

70 291 WASNER GRZEGORZ 1983 M M30 31 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:04:18 00:17:32 00:31:23 00:45:10 67

71 384 ZINIEWICZ ŁUKASZ 1980 M M30 32 Szczecin WOLNI BIEGACZE SZCZECIN 00:04:52 00:18:43 00:32:22 00:45:15 68

72 398 PLEWIK WOJCIECH 1970 M M40 11 Szczecin 00:04:18 00:17:33 00:31:28 00:45:17 69

73 374 KOWALCZYK ZBIGNIEW 1964 M M50 8 Szczecin 00:04:33 00:17:50 00:31:31 00:45:21 70

74 395 SZARMACH DARIUSZ 1974 M M40 12 Szczecin MARATOŃCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN 00:04:14 00:17:33 00:31:27 00:45:24 71

75 277 RUTKOWSKI WITOLD 1971 M M40 13 Szczecin 00:04:12 00:17:55 00:31:53 00:45:42 72
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75 277 1971 M M40 13 Szczecin 00:17:55 00:31:53 00:45:42 72

76 258 MARKIEWICZ TOMASZ 1983 M M30 33 Police 00:04:32 00:17:56 00:31:52 00:45:45 73

77 401 SZYMANIAK-ROCHOŃ SYLWIA 1972 K K40 2 Szczecin 00:04:21 00:17:56 00:31:51 00:45:48 4

78 338 CYBULSKI MICHAŁ 1986 M M16 18 Police 00:04:39 00:18:27 00:32:24 00:45:58 74

79 324 WIŚNIEWSKI MARIAN 1954 M M60 3 Szczecin PUSZCZYK BUKOWY 00:04:26 00:18:26 00:32:21 00:46:02 75

80 377 GARBICZ PAWEŁ 1994 M M16 19 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:32 00:18:19 00:32:12 00:46:11 76

81 256 MARCINKOWSKA ELIZA 1978 K K16 3 Stargard Szczeciński 00:04:28 00:18:26 00:32:21 00:46:15 5

82 400 KOTOWSKI DOMINIK 1987 M M16 20 Police KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:04:16 00:18:00 00:32:15 00:46:22 77

83 228 HOŁUB PIOTR 1972 M M40 14 Gryfino 100% EKIPA GRYFINO 00:04:57 00:18:39 00:32:24 00:46:23 78

84 224 GRYGORCEWICZ WŁADYSŁAW 1954 M M60 4 Police DRUŻYNA DZIKA 00:04:22 00:17:42 00:32:02 00:46:27 79

85 348 BUĆKOWSKI PAWEŁ 1981 M M30 34 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:04:31 00:18:38 00:32:41 00:46:30 80

86 375 APIECIONEK MATEUSZ 1991 M M16 21 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:35 00:18:23 00:32:50 00:46:38 81

87 216 DROBCZYŃSKI WOJCIECH 1985 M M16 22 Świnoujście 00:04:26 00:18:02 00:32:20 00:46:50 82

88 259 MIKULSKA AGNIESZKA 1983 K K16 4 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:20 00:18:53 00:33:29 00:46:52 6

89 315 KRÓLAK ALEKSANDRA 1990 K K16 5 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:27 00:18:38 00:33:13 00:46:53 7
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90 406 LEWKO MATEUSZ 1991 M M16 23 Szczecin 00:04:02 00:17:28 00:32:05 00:46:53 83

91 210 CIEŚLA JAROSŁAW 1976 M M30 35 Police 00:04:38 00:18:36 00:33:13 00:47:11 84

92 328 KAMCHEN MARCIN 1987 M M16 24 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:52 00:19:01 00:33:19 00:47:14 85

93 380 MAZUREK PAWEL 1987 M M16 25 Lipiany 00:04:43 00:19:01 00:33:28 00:47:18 86

94 353 WILKLISZ WOJCIECH 1970 M M40 15 Szczecin SZCZECIN BIEGA 00:04:21 00:18:53 00:33:28 00:47:25 87

95 293 WIŚNIEWSKI CZESŁAW 1951 M M60 5 Szczecin 00:04:25 00:18:26 00:32:49 00:47:30 88

96 405 LACHOWICZ KRZYSZTOF 1995 M M16 26 Szczecin 00:04:00 00:18:02 00:32:41 00:47:46 89

97 230 JAGUSZEWSKI DOMINIK 1981 M M30 36 Szczecin 00:05:03 00:19:25 00:33:58 00:47:52 90

98 385 GRYKA RADOSŁAW 1996 M M16 27 Wrocław 00:04:46 00:20:08 00:35:03 00:47:54 91

99 323 USEWICZ MACIEJ 1981 M M30 37 Police BROWAREK TEAM POLICE 00:04:46 00:18:59 00:33:26 00:47:54 92

100 314 KOZANECKA IWONA 1959 K K40 3 Szczecin 00:05:02 00:19:41 00:34:10 00:47:55 8

101 294 WITKOWSKI TOMASZ 1982 M M30 38 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:39 00:18:54 00:33:36 00:48:00 93

102 334 MURAWCZYK MAREK 1961 M M50 9 Police 00:04:52 00:19:15 00:34:04 00:48:30 94

103 288 ŚWIDEREK MARCIN 1982 M M30 39 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:31 00:18:45 00:33:44 00:48:33 95

104 201 BANDKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 1960 K K40 4 Szczecin 00:05:01 00:19:38 00:34:11 00:48:34 9

105 411 KORDAS TOMASZ 1971 M M40 16 Wołczkowo TT SZCZECIN 00:05:03 00:19:30 00:34:10 00:48:37 96

106 292 WIKTORSKI SEBASTIAN 1981 M M30 40 Szczecin 00:04:42 00:18:59 00:33:47 00:48:41 97

107 212 DĄBROWSKI JERZY 1950 M M60 6 Szczecin 00:04:51 00:19:27 00:34:16 00:48:43 98

108 279 SAŁDAN MONIKA 1975 K K16 6 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:44 00:19:24 00:34:11 00:48:46 10
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108 279 SAŁDAN MONIKA 1975 K K16 6 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:44 00:19:24 00:34:11 00:48:46 10

109 206 BRODOWIŃSKI JACEK 1976 M M30 41 Gryfino 100% EKIPA GRYFINO 00:05:03 00:19:44 00:34:22 00:48:49 99

110 236 KAMIŃSKA ADRIANA 1986 K K16 7 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:49 00:19:33 00:34:22 00:48:50 11

111 281 STARACHOWSKA NATALIA 1993 K K16 8 Trzebież UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:06 00:19:30 00:34:10 00:48:59 12

112 308 IGNACZAK ALEKSANDRA 1991 K K16 9 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:11 00:20:05 00:34:53 00:49:01 13

113 321 SITKO RAFAŁ 1983 M M30 42 Szczecin 00:04:57 00:19:43 00:34:38 00:49:03 100

114 241 KORNACKI MIROSŁAW 1977 M M30 43 Świebodzin 00:05:09 00:19:49 00:34:36 00:49:14 101

115 362 BRUZGO MAGDALENA 1985 K K16 10 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:04:58 00:19:59 00:35:01 00:49:21 14

116 361 KOCHANOWICZ DARIUSZ 1959 M M50 10 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:04:58 00:19:59 00:35:02 00:49:23 102

117 213 DENISIUK KRZYSZTOF 1957 M M50 11 Szczecin 00:04:43 00:19:23 00:34:48 00:49:31 103

118 312 KOSMACZEWSKI RYSZARD 1989 M M16 28 Szczecin 00:04:30 00:18:59 00:34:34 00:49:46 104

119 335 MURAWSKA WIOLETTA 1966 K K40 5 Police DRUŻYNA DZIKA 00:04:42 00:19:36 00:34:43 00:49:47 15

120 391 ŁUŻYŃSKA KATARZYNA 1979 K K16 11 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:53 00:19:39 00:34:52 00:49:49 16

121 371 PRZEKOPSKI BARTOSZ 1983 M M30 44 Świnoujście 00:05:23 00:20:40 00:35:28 00:49:57 105

122 271 PLĄSEK SYLWESTER 1971 M M40 17 Police 00:04:47 00:19:38 00:34:53 00:50:13 106
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123 356 RATAJCZAK MAREK 1968 M M40 18 Police HACJENDA NIERUCHOMOŚCI POLICE 00:04:51 00:19:39 00:34:57 00:50:15 107

124 337 KONKOLEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 1955 M M50 12 Police 00:05:09 00:20:00 00:35:16 00:50:22 108

125 254 MADRAK ANNA 1976 K K16 12 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:50 00:19:37 00:34:43 00:50:24 17

126 300 ZIÓŁKOWSKI PAWEŁ 1987 M M16 29 Police SPARTANIE DZIECIOM 00:04:56 00:19:54 00:35:23 00:50:32 109

127 303 GÓRAL PAWEŁ 1974 M M40 19 Police 00:04:42 00:19:25 00:34:51 00:50:36 110

128 235 KACZOROWSKI MIECZYSŁAW 1970 M M40 20 Szczecin 00:04:48 00:20:11 00:35:52 00:50:39 111

129 407 BORECZEK DAMIAN 1994 M M16 30 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:41 00:19:43 00:35:33 00:50:43 112

130 381 CZERWIŃSKI PAWEŁ 1994 M M16 31 Police ENERGY GOLD TEAM 00:04:32 00:18:51 00:35:33 00:50:54 113

131 359 LEWANDOWSKA JOANNA 1978 K K16 13 Szczecin :) 00:04:54 00:19:54 00:35:22 00:50:54 18

132 409 GONCIARZ RADOSŁAW 1977 M M30 45 Szczecin INTERDOM24.PL 00:05:17 00:20:37 00:36:15 00:50:57 114

133 350 SMOLIŃSKI NORBERT 1988 M M16 32 Trzebież 00:05:24 00:20:59 00:36:22 00:50:57 115

134 231 JAKUBOWSKI JAN 1955 M M50 13 Szczecin 00:05:02 00:19:58 00:35:29 00:51:04 116

135 360 BARSZCZEWSKA KATARZYNA 1976 K K16 14 Szczecin 00:04:54 00:19:53 00:35:22 00:51:18 19

136 376 OLICHWER RAFAŁ 1991 M M16 33 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:02 00:20:35 00:36:25 00:51:21 117

137 249 KURZYMSKI PIOTR 1970 M M40 21 Szczecin 00:04:52 00:20:12 00:35:57 00:51:32 118

138 286 SWJATECKI JERZY 1944 M M70 1 Szczecin 00:04:50 00:20:12 00:35:53 00:51:39 119

139 330 BARTNIK JAROSŁAW 1975 M M30 46 Szczecin 00:05:18 00:21:59 00:38:54 00:51:53 120

140 298 ZIELIŃSKA-MACIĄG AGNIESZKA 1978 K K16 15 Szczecin 00:05:16 00:20:59 00:36:40 00:51:55 20
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140 298 1978 K K16 15 Szczecin 00:20:59 00:36:40 00:51:55 20

141 246 KROKOSZYŃSKI ŁUKASZ 1986 M M16 34 Żary 00:05:08 00:20:31 00:36:39 00:51:55 121

142 247 KROPIDŁOWSKA MAGDALENA 1992 K K16 16 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:12 00:20:55 00:36:44 00:51:56 21

143 285 STRZELEC KONRAD 1989 M M16 35 Szczecin 00:04:54 00:20:17 00:36:23 00:51:58 122

144 204 BŁASZCZYK PAWEŁ 1991 M M16 36 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:12 00:20:55 00:36:43 00:52:00 123

145 302 JASZCZYK ŁUKASZ 1988 M M16 37 Szczecin 00:05:24 00:21:00 00:36:44 00:52:00 124

146 245 KRAWCZAK JULIA 1989 K K16 17 Szczecin 00:04:43 00:20:06 00:36:52 00:52:01 22

147 417 MARASZ ZBIGNIEW 1980 M M30 47 Chojnice 00:04:53 00:20:31 00:36:44 00:52:18 125

148 329 GRALAK ŁUKASZ 1983 M M30 48 Police 00:05:20 00:21:02 00:36:48 00:52:22 126

149 309 JAROSŁAWSKA SANDRA 1990 K K16 18 Goleniów 00:05:13 00:20:59 00:36:43 00:52:24 23

150 326 STERNA PIOTR 1991 M M16 38 Police 00:05:13 00:20:58 00:36:43 00:52:24 127

151 403 JAKUBIAK ANNA 1969 K K40 6 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN 00:05:25 00:21:26 00:37:24 00:52:26 24

152 327 MARTYS PAWEŁ 1979 M M30 49 Szczecin 00:05:09 00:20:31 00:36:39 00:52:36 128

153 284 STROJNY WOJCIECH 1967 M M40 22 Police 00:05:56 00:22:16 00:37:54 00:52:56 129

154 287 SZYMAŃSKA ANNA 1958 K K40 7 Goleniów KS HANZA GOLENIÓW 00:05:04 00:20:43 00:36:48 00:53:05 25
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155 238 KARPIK KAROLINA 1991 K K16 19 Police 00:05:23 00:21:01 00:37:32 00:53:11 26

156 265 NOWAK DOROTA 1973 K K40 8 Szczecin 00:04:49 00:20:15 00:36:48 00:53:15 27

157 404 ŚWIRTA MAŁGORZATA 1962 K K40 9 Police 00:05:05 00:20:55 00:37:11 00:53:18 28

158 333 ŁEMPKOWSKA BEATA 1973 K K40 10 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:03 00:21:01 00:37:21 00:53:20 29

159 227 HATOWSKI RYSZARD 1953 M M60 7 Gryfino KB HERMES GRYFINO 00:05:09 00:20:35 00:37:00 00:53:26 130

160 255 MAŃKE KAROLINA 1987 K K16 20 Police 00:05:36 00:21:40 00:37:33 00:53:41 30

161 322 STEFANICKI MAREK 1958 M M50 14 Świnoujście 00:05:28 00:21:21 00:37:46 00:53:52 131

162 296 ZABORSKI LESZEK 1987 M M16 39 Szczecin 00:04:42 00:20:32 00:37:35 00:53:54 132

163 248 KRUŻYNSKI DARIUSZ 1971 M M40 23 Police 00:05:32 00:21:38 00:38:00 00:53:57 133

164 299 ZIĘBA KRZYSZTOF 1963 M M50 15 Szczecin 00:05:37 00:21:54 00:38:00 00:53:59 134

165 223 GRUDZIECKA URSZULA 1977 K K16 21 Szczecin FIZJOBIEGACZE SZCZECIN 00:05:16 00:21:21 00:37:45 00:54:02 31

166 419 KUCHARSKI TOMASZ 1969 M M40 24 Police 00:05:18 00:21:37 00:38:00 00:54:11 135

167 383 BIAŁKOWSKA KATARZYNA 1977 K K16 22 Szczecin 00:05:20 00:21:40 00:38:03 00:54:40 32

168 382 GUMIENNY ANDRZEJ 1957 M M50 16 Szczecin MARATOŃCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN 00:05:31 00:22:18 00:38:40 00:54:42 136

169 283 STERNA ŁUKASZ 1975 M M30 50 Police 00:05:17 00:20:59 00:37:46 00:55:03 137

170 225 GRZANKA ANNA 1994 K K16 23 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:12 00:21:28 00:38:29 00:55:06 33

171 418 KAŁANDYK JAROSŁAW 1982 M M30 51 Police 00:04:59 00:21:13 00:38:46 00:55:39 138

172 368 WIERZCHOWSKA DOROTA 1978 K K16 24 Szczecin RAZ SZCZECIN #N/D! 00:21:59 00:39:04 00:55:53 34

173 257 MARCZAK ADAM 1971 M M40 25 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:23 00:22:01 00:39:02 00:55:59 139
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173 257 MARCZAK ADAM 1971 M M40 25 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:23 00:22:01 00:39:02 00:55:59 139

174 372 JASIŃSKA KATARZYNA 1974 K K40 11 Police 00:05:23 00:22:01 00:39:02 00:56:00 35

175 305 CHMIELEWSKA - USEWICZ EWA 1978 K K16 25 Police BROWAREK TEAM POLICE 00:05:44 00:22:52 00:39:46 00:56:17 36

176 306 CHMIELEWSKI JAKUB 1987 M M16 40 Police BROWAREK TEAM POLICE 00:05:44 00:22:51 00:39:45 00:56:19 140

177 318 MAJDAN HELENA 1952 K K40 12 Szczecin PUSZCZYK BUKOWY 00:05:31 00:22:20 00:39:43 00:57:13 37

178 280 SIWEK MAGDALENA 1983 K K16 26 Bezrzecze 00:05:31 00:22:09 00:39:36 00:57:14 38

179 413 RYBICKI JANUSZ 1950 M M60 8 Police 00:06:12 00:22:47 00:40:19 00:57:21 141

180 340 UMIASTOWSKA JOANNA  1988 K K16 27 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:11 00:21:16 00:41:29 00:57:30 39

181 396 KUKUROWSKA SYLWIA 1978 K K16 28 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:17 00:22:39 00:40:22 00:57:32 40

182 317 LEŚNIEWSKA JULIA 1976 K K16 29 Szczecin 00:05:17 00:22:39 00:40:23 00:57:34 41

183 310 KIJOWSKA MONIKA 1976 K K16 30 Szczecin 00:05:17 00:22:39 00:40:22 00:57:35 42

184 233 JERZYK KATARZYNA 1980 K K16 31 Szczecin 00:05:36 00:22:55 00:41:06 00:58:54 43

185 211 CYBULSKI GRZEGORZ 1958 M M50 17 Police 00:05:44 00:23:19 00:41:18 00:59:06 142

186 365 KAWALEC MARTA 1981 K K16 32 Barlinek KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:05:56 00:24:21 00:42:37 00:59:27 44

187 366 MIKULSKI JACEK 1980 M M30 52 Police KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:05:56 00:24:21 00:42:37 00:59:27 143
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188 205 BORGER WOLF 1950 M M60 9 Trzebież 00:05:53 00:23:45 00:41:42 00:59:33 144

189 379 LAM MIRIAM 1977 K K16 33 Szczecin 00:06:02 00:23:55 00:41:54 00:59:35 45

190 399 KORZEB ZENON 1949 M M60 10 Gryfino KB HERMES GRYFINO 00:06:12 00:24:18 00:42:14 00:59:46 145

191 203 BARTNIK PAWEŁ 1959 M M50 18 Szczecin 00:05:52 00:23:48 00:41:59 01:00:12 146

192 397 ROMANOWSKA INEZ 1986 K K16 34 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:25 00:23:01 00:42:01 01:00:51 46

193 239 KĘSKA-PLĄSEK MAŁGORZATA 1976 K K16 35 Police DRUŻYNA DZIKA 00:05:55 00:24:22 00:42:56 01:01:22 47

194 332 PIETRUSZKIEWICZ BRONISŁAWA 1964 K K40 13 Szczecin 00:05:37 00:24:08 00:42:49 01:01:30 48

195 343 CHUDZIK ANNA 1979 K K16 36 Police 00:06:20 00:24:45 00:43:12 01:01:36 49

196 342 SZYMAŃSKA EWA 1977 K K16 37 Police 00:06:20 00:25:07 00:44:17 01:03:53 50

197 393 JAKSINA ANNA 1977 K K16 38 Szczecin 00:05:31 00:24:23 00:43:46 01:03:53 51

198 273 PRZEWORSKI MARCIN 1979 M M30 53 Szczecin 00:06:19 00:25:45 00:46:36 01:06:00 147

199 217 DUBANOWICZ MAGDA 1981 K K16 39 Police 00:06:31 00:26:12 00:46:29 01:06:46 52

200 242 KOROTKIEWICZ ALEKSANDRA 1978 K K16 40 Police 00:06:31 00:26:09 00:46:25 01:06:46 53

201 390 PEDA KAMILA 1980 K K16 41 Police 00:06:17 00:26:47 00:47:20 01:07:15 54

202 252 LIŚKIEWICZ KATARZYNA 1980 K K16 42 Police 00:06:31 00:26:18 00:46:54 01:08:05 55

203 415 KRASNODĘBSKA MAGDALENA 1980 K K16 43 Police 00:06:20 00:27:43 00:50:15 01:12:27 56

204 408 GLAZA ALEKSANDRA 1982 K K16 44 Szczecin INTERDOM24.PL 00:06:37 00:27:39 00:50:33 01:13:07 57

364 KOPKA MAGDALENA 1987 K K16 Police BBL TEAM POLICE DNF

251 LISZEWSKI ZYGMUNT 1950 M M60 Szczecin DNF
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251 LISZEWSKI ZYGMUNT 1950 M M60 Szczecin DNF

232 JERZYK ADRIAN 1971 M M40 Szczecin DNF

Klasyfikacja:

Lp. Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat.
Miejscowość Klub 1 km 4 km 7 km 10 km

1 322 STEFANICKI MAREK 1958 M M50 1 Świnoujście 00:05:28 00:21:21 00:37:46 00:53:52 150

Klasyfikacja:

Lp. Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat.
Miejscowość Klub 1 km 4 km 7 km 10 km

1 272 POKRZYWIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 1962 M M50 1 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:03:27 00:14:12 00:24:59 00:35:40

2 311 KLIMKOWSKI SZYMON 1994 M M16 2 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:30 00:14:19 00:25:15 00:36:15

Niepełnosprawni

Policzanie

Łukasz Przybysz
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3 355 SANIEWSKI DARIUSZ 1981 M M30 3 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:30 00:14:19 00:25:26 00:36:33

4 392 ŁUŻYŃSKI TOMASZ 1976 M M30 4 Police TT SZCZECIN 00:03:30 00:14:39 00:26:26 00:37:36

5 208 BUŁATOWICZ BARTEK 1991 M M16 5 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:43 00:15:13 00:26:35 00:37:37

6 278 RYCAK BARTOSZ 1993 M M16 6 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:40 00:15:08 00:26:38 00:37:58

7 351 RUTKOWSKI MICHAŁ 1979 M M30 7 Police DRUŻYNA DZIKA 00:03:34 00:15:08 00:26:51 00:38:43

8 297 ZAPAŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 1978 M M30 8 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:12 00:15:58 00:27:51 00:39:11

9 389 WILK ADRIAN 1998 M M16 9 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:34 00:15:08 00:27:19 00:39:36

10 388 TUBACKI DAWID 1994 M M16 10 Police IRONMAN SZCZECIN 00:03:33 00:15:44 00:28:25 00:40:58

11 250 LANGIEWICZ JACEK 1957 M M50 11 Police MKJ POLICE 00:04:17 00:16:44 00:29:18 00:41:34

12 414 KRASNODĘBSKI KONRAD 1977 M M30 12 Police 00:04:06 00:17:07 00:30:24 00:43:10

13 290 WARYSZAK SŁAWOMIR 1960 M M50 13 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:23 00:17:09 00:30:06 00:43:16

14 275 ROGOWSKI ANDRZEJ 1980 M M30 14 Police 00:04:39 00:17:24 00:30:21 00:43:29

15 402 GRUDOWSKI KONRAD 1985 M M16 15 Police VIRTUAL RUNNER CLUB 00:04:22 00:17:22 00:30:41 00:43:41

16 369 ADAMCZYK RAFAŁ 1981 M M30 16 Police KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:04:07 00:17:10 00:30:28 00:43:43

17 331 GRYGORCEWICZ JAN 1963 M M50 17 Police 00:04:22 00:17:39 00:30:58 00:43:55

18 222 GAŁAMAGA RADOSŁAW 1978 M M30 18 Police 00:04:15 00:17:20 00:30:42 00:44:03

19 341 OCHOTA JERZY  1952 M M60 19 Police 00:04:04 00:17:21 00:30:55 00:44:16

20 357 PIOTROWSKI PIOTR 1975 M M30 20 Police 00:04:53 00:18:44 00:32:06 00:44:59

21 258 MARKIEWICZ TOMASZ 1983 M M30 21 Police 00:04:32 00:17:56 00:31:52 00:45:45
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21 258 MARKIEWICZ TOMASZ 1983 M M30 21 Police 00:04:32 00:17:56 00:31:52 00:45:45

22 338 CYBULSKI MICHAŁ 1986 M M16 22 Police 00:04:39 00:18:27 00:32:24 00:45:58

23 377 GARBICZ PAWEŁ 1994 M M16 23 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:32 00:18:19 00:32:12 00:46:11

24 400 KOTOWSKI DOMINIK 1987 M M16 24 Police KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:04:16 00:18:00 00:32:15 00:46:22

25 224 GRYGORCEWICZ WŁADYSŁAW 1954 M M60 25 Police DRUŻYNA DZIKA 00:04:22 00:17:42 00:32:02 00:46:27

26 375 APIECIONEK MATEUSZ 1991 M M16 26 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:35 00:18:23 00:32:50 00:46:38

27 210 CIEŚLA JAROSŁAW 1976 M M30 27 Police 00:04:38 00:18:36 00:33:13 00:47:11

28 328 KAMCHEN MARCIN 1987 M M16 28 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:52 00:19:01 00:33:19 00:47:14

29 323 USEWICZ MACIEJ 1981 M M30 29 Police BROWAREK TEAM POLICE 00:04:46 00:18:59 00:33:26 00:47:54

30 294 WITKOWSKI TOMASZ 1982 M M30 30 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:39 00:18:54 00:33:36 00:48:00

31 334 MURAWCZYK MAREK 1961 M M50 31 Police 00:04:52 00:19:15 00:34:04 00:48:30

32 288 ŚWIDEREK MARCIN 1982 M M30 32 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:31 00:18:45 00:33:44 00:48:33

33 271 PLĄSEK SYLWESTER 1971 M M40 33 Police 00:04:47 00:19:38 00:34:53 00:50:13

34 356 RATAJCZAK MAREK 1968 M M40 34 Police HACJENDA NIERUCHOMOŚCI POLICE 00:04:51 00:19:39 00:34:57 00:50:15
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35 337 KONKOLEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 1955 M M50 35 Police 00:05:09 00:20:00 00:35:16 00:50:22

36 300 ZIÓŁKOWSKI PAWEŁ 1987 M M16 36 Police SPARTANIE DZIECIOM 00:04:56 00:19:54 00:35:23 00:50:32

37 303 GÓRAL PAWEŁ 1974 M M40 37 Police 00:04:42 00:19:25 00:34:51 00:50:36

38 407 BORECZEK DAMIAN 1994 M M16 38 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:41 00:19:43 00:35:33 00:50:43

39 381 CZERWIŃSKI PAWEŁ 1994 M M16 39 Police ENERGY GOLD TEAM 00:04:32 00:18:51 00:35:33 00:50:54

40 376 OLICHWER RAFAŁ 1991 M M16 40 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:02 00:20:35 00:36:25 00:51:21

41 204 BŁASZCZYK PAWEŁ 1991 M M16 41 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:12 00:20:55 00:36:43 00:52:00

42 329 GRALAK ŁUKASZ 1983 M M30 42 Police 00:05:20 00:21:02 00:36:48 00:52:22

43 326 STERNA PIOTR 1991 M M16 43 Police 00:05:13 00:20:58 00:36:43 00:52:24

44 284 STROJNY WOJCIECH 1967 M M40 44 Police 00:05:56 00:22:16 00:37:54 00:52:56

45 248 KRUŻYNSKI DARIUSZ 1971 M M40 45 Police 00:05:32 00:21:38 00:38:00 00:53:57

46 419 KUCHARSKI TOMASZ 1969 M M40 46 Police 00:05:18 00:21:37 00:38:00 00:54:11

47 283 STERNA ŁUKASZ 1975 M M30 47 Police 00:05:17 00:20:59 00:37:46 00:55:03

48 418 KAŁANDYK JAROSŁAW 1982 M M30 48 Police 00:04:59 00:21:13 00:38:46 00:55:39

49 257 MARCZAK ADAM 1971 M M40 49 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:23 00:22:01 00:39:02 00:55:59

50 306 CHMIELEWSKI JAKUB 1987 M M16 50 Police BROWAREK TEAM POLICE 00:05:44 00:22:51 00:39:45 00:56:19

51 413 RYBICKI JANUSZ 1950 M M60 51 Police 00:06:12 00:22:47 00:40:19 00:57:21

52 211 CYBULSKI GRZEGORZ 1958 M M50 52 Police 00:05:44 00:23:19 00:41:18 00:59:06

53 366 MIKULSKI JACEK 1980 M M30 53 Police KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:05:56 00:24:21 00:42:37 00:59:27
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53 366 MIKULSKI JACEK 1980 M M30 53 Police KLUB SPORTÓW WALKI POLICE 00:05:56 00:24:21 00:42:37 00:59:27

Klasyfikacja:

Lp. Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat.
Miejscowość Klub 1 km 4 km 7 km 10 km

1 386 WASIELEWSKA PAULINA 1997 K K16 1 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:23 00:17:44 00:31:06 00:44:19

2 259 MIKULSKA AGNIESZKA 1983 K K16 2 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:20 00:18:53 00:33:29 00:46:52

3 315 KRÓLAK ALEKSANDRA 1990 K K16 3 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:27 00:18:38 00:33:13 00:46:53

4 279 SAŁDAN MONIKA 1975 K K16 4 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:44 00:19:24 00:34:11 00:48:46

5 236 KAMIŃSKA ADRIANA 1986 K K16 5 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:49 00:19:33 00:34:22 00:48:50

6 308 IGNACZAK ALEKSANDRA 1991 K K16 6 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:11 00:20:05 00:34:53 00:49:01

7 335 MURAWSKA WIOLETTA 1966 K K40 7 Police DRUŻYNA DZIKA 00:04:42 00:19:36 00:34:43 00:49:47

8 391 ŁUŻYŃSKA KATARZYNA 1979 K K16 8 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:53 00:19:39 00:34:52 00:49:49

9 254 MADRAK ANNA 1976 K K16 9 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:04:50 00:19:37 00:34:43 00:50:24

Policzanki
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10 247 KROPIDŁOWSKA MAGDALENA 1992 K K16 10 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:12 00:20:55 00:36:44 00:51:56

11 238 KARPIK KAROLINA 1991 K K16 11 Police 00:05:23 00:21:01 00:37:32 00:53:11

12 404 ŚWIRTA MAŁGORZATA 1962 K K40 12 Police 00:05:05 00:20:55 00:37:11 00:53:18

13 333 ŁEMPKOWSKA BEATA 1973 K K40 13 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:03 00:21:01 00:37:21 00:53:20

14 255 MAŃKE KAROLINA 1987 K K16 14 Police 00:05:36 00:21:40 00:37:33 00:53:41

15 225 GRZANKA ANNA 1994 K K16 15 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:12 00:21:28 00:38:29 00:55:06

16 372 JASIŃSKA KATARZYNA 1974 K K40 16 Police 00:05:23 00:22:01 00:39:02 00:56:00

17 305 CHMIELEWSKA - USEWICZ EWA 1978 K K16 17 Police BROWAREK TEAM POLICE 00:05:44 00:22:52 00:39:46 00:56:17

18 340 UMIASTOWSKA JOANNA  1988 K K16 18 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:11 00:21:16 00:41:29 00:57:30

19 396 KUKUROWSKA SYLWIA 1978 K K16 19 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:17 00:22:39 00:40:22 00:57:32

20 397 ROMANOWSKA INEZ 1986 K K16 20 Police BBL TEAM POLICE 00:05:25 00:23:01 00:42:01 01:00:51

21 239 KĘSKA-PLĄSEK MAŁGORZATA 1976 K K16 21 Police DRUŻYNA DZIKA 00:05:55 00:24:22 00:42:56 01:01:22

22 343 CHUDZIK ANNA 1979 K K16 22 Police 00:06:20 00:24:45 00:43:12 01:01:36

23 342 SZYMAŃSKA EWA 1977 K K16 23 Police 00:06:20 00:25:07 00:44:17 01:03:53

24 217 DUBANOWICZ MAGDA 1981 K K16 24 Police 00:06:31 00:26:12 00:46:29 01:06:46

25 242 KOROTKIEWICZ ALEKSANDRA 1978 K K16 25 Police 00:06:31 00:26:09 00:46:25 01:06:46

26 390 PEDA KAMILA 1980 K K16 26 Police 00:06:17 00:26:47 00:47:20 01:07:15

27 252 LIŚKIEWICZ KATARZYNA 1980 K K16 27 Police 00:06:31 00:26:18 00:46:54 01:08:05

28 415 KRASNODĘBSKA MAGDALENA 1980 K K16 28 Police 00:06:20 00:27:43 00:50:15 01:12:27
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28 415 KRASNODĘBSKA MAGDALENA 1980 K K16 28 Police 00:06:20 00:27:43 00:50:15 01:12:27

364 KOPKA MAGDALENA 1987 K K16 Police BBL TEAM POLICE DNF

Klasyfikacja:

Lp. Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat.
Miejscowość Klub 1 km 4 km 7 km 10 km

1 311 KLIMKOWSKI SZYMON 1994 M M16 1 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:30 00:14:19 00:25:15 00:36:15

2 355 SANIEWSKI DARIUSZ 1981 M M30 2 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:30 00:14:19 00:25:26 00:36:33

3 208 BUŁATOWICZ BARTEK 1991 M M16 3 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:43 00:15:13 00:26:35 00:37:37

4 278 RYCAK BARTOSZ 1993 M M16 4 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:40 00:15:08 00:26:38 00:37:58

5 297 ZAPAŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 1978 M M30 5 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:12 00:15:58 00:27:51 00:39:11

6 389 WILK ADRIAN 1998 M M16 6 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:03:34 00:15:08 00:27:19 00:39:36

7 290 WARYSZAK SŁAWOMIR 1960 M M50 7 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:23 00:17:09 00:30:06 00:43:16

8 377 GARBICZ PAWEŁ 1994 M M16 8 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:32 00:18:19 00:32:12 00:46:11

UKL Ósemka Police M
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9 257 MARCZAK ADAM 1971 M M40 9 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:23 00:22:01 00:39:02 00:55:59

Klasyfikacja:

Lp. Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.
M-ce w 

kat.
Miejscowość Klub 1 km 4 km 7 km 10 km

1 386 WASIELEWSKA PAULINA 1997 K K16 1 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:23 00:17:44 00:31:06 00:44:19

2 259 MIKULSKA AGNIESZKA 1983 K K16 2 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:20 00:18:53 00:33:29 00:46:52

3 315 KRÓLAK ALEKSANDRA 1990 K K16 3 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:27 00:18:38 00:33:13 00:46:53

4 279 SAŁDAN MONIKA 1975 K K16 4 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:04:44 00:19:24 00:34:11 00:48:46

5 281 STARACHOWSKA NATALIA 1993 K K16 5 Trzebież UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:06 00:19:30 00:34:10 00:48:59

6 308 IGNACZAK ALEKSANDRA 1991 K K16 6 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:11 00:20:05 00:34:53 00:49:01

7 225 GRZANKA ANNA 1994 K K16 7 Police UKL ÓSEMKA POLICE 00:05:12 00:21:28 00:38:29 00:55:06
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